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Mario - Socciarelli
Fabrizia - Forghieri
Valeria - Cuoghi
Giuseppe - Cottafavi
Jing - Bai
Mario - Magnacca
Carlo Alberto - Mattioli
Eugenio - Gambigliani
Novella - Valentini
Umberto - Tiviroli
Mauro - Giberti
Fausto - Mazzetti
Miriam - Braglia
Nico - Danieli
Giuliano - Gibertini
Luigi - Lippini
Stefania - Tullo
Mauro - Storchi
Giampaolo - Ferri
Franco - Saracini
Alessandro - Pagliani
Giorgio - Pagliani

- - -

- 14,00 11,00

5,00 14,00 4,00

5,00 8,00 1,00

11,00 14,00 1,00

11,00 4,00 11,00

- 12,00 10,00

15,00 2,00 12,00

5,00 12,00 5,00

16,00 0,00 16,00

15,00 6,00 5,00

Classifica del 31/05/2018
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0,00 16,00 9,00 - - 6,00 9,00

- - - 13,00 12,00

14,00 15,00 8,00 14,00 5,00 14,00 12,00 8,00 4,00

Posizione
Coppia 

N°
Giocatori Punti %

1° 9 186,87 64,89% 6,00 6,87 4,00 16,00 16,00 8,00 4,00 14,00 14,00 16,00 8,00 16,00 -

- - - -

3° 3 186,00 64,58% - - - - 16,00 8,00 14,00 9,00 11,00 13,00 0,00 12,00 14,00 12,00 2,00 15,00

2° 10 186,37 64,71% 16,00 11,37 12,00 8,00

16,00 3,00 - - - -5° 8 170,60 59,24% 14,00 9,60 16,00 8,00 11,00

3,00 16,00

4° 101 181,50 63,02% 16,00 12,50 12,00 13,00 14,00 14,00 8,00 14,00 5,00 3,00 8,00

- 14,00 1,00 3,00 4,00

1,00 16,00 8,00 7,00

6° 5 157,87 54,82% 5,00 6,87 9,00 8,00 - - - - 11,00 7,00 14,00 3,00 16,00 7,00 6,00 6,00

8,00 8,00 2,00

14,00 12,00 11,00 0,008° 105 153,00 53,12% - - 12,00 0,00 -

10,00 7,00

7° 109 154,12 53,51% 11,00 9,12 14,00 13,00 5,00 15,00 14,00 0,00 - - 14,00 4,00 -

11,00 7,00 8,00 13,00 14,00 2,00

9,00

9° 4 145,50 50,52% 14,00 12,50 - - - - 16,00 2,00 11,00 7,00 14,00 16,00 0,00 7,00 11,00 1,00

- 8,00 2,00 5,00 9,00 6,00 12,00

8,00 12,00 2,00 5,00 9,00 4,00 8,00 0,00 9,0011° 103 137,00 47,57% - - 0,00 8,00 0,00

10° 1 144,50 50,17% 0,00 3,50 12,00 13,00 10,00 8,00 2,00 16,00

8,00 14,00 16,00 9,00

10,00 1,00

0,00 10,00 14,00 1,00

16,00

Giorgio - Pagliani
Nicoletta - Fratti
Antonio - Rotteglia
Raffaella - De Giovanni
Renata - Lovison
Pier Paolo - Bassoli
Carla - Baroni
Maria Antonietta - Muglia
Carlo - Martini
Cesare - Cecconi
Antonio - Giannantonio
Rosanna - Silvestri
Giorgio - Maranelli
Domenico - Liguori
Federica - Carretti
Carlo Alberto - Ronchi
Aldo - Corfini
Alda - Cavazzoni
Roberto - Melli
Paola - Desiderio
Birgitte - Gade
Giovanni - Miselli
Piero - Mori

5,00 4,00 6,00

11,00 - -

1,00 16,00 0,00

11,00 - -

1,00 8,00 15,00

0,00 10,00 11,00

5,00 4,00 11,00

- 12,00 5,00

- 14,00 11,00

2,00

7,00

9,00

7,00

2,00

-

0,00

-6,00 12,00 - -

16,00 4,00 - - 5,00 15,00 - -12°

13°

111

11

135,62 47,09%

132,87 46,14%

6,00

11,00 9,00 2,00 4,00 7,00 16,00 8,00 2,00

13,62 4,00 3,00 10,00 8,00 14,00 4,00 0,00 13,00

15,87 2,00 3,00 10,00 0,00 8,00

8,00 12,00 2,00 5,00 9,00 4,00 8,00 0,00 9,0011° 103 137,00 47,57% - - 0,00 8,00 0,00 8,00 14,00 16,00 9,00

14°

15°

16°

17°

18°

108 132,62 46,05%

106 128,12 44,49%

6 124,37 43,18%

107 130,50 45,31%

2 127,00 44,10%

9,00 - - 9,00 7,00 15,00 0,00 13,00 0,000,00 4,62 7,00 8,00 6,00 16,00 - - 5,00

10,00 2,37 0,00 13,00 11,00 1,00 - - -

7,00 8,00 10,00 2,00 14,00 15,00 10,00 16,0010,00 9,12 - - 2,00 1,00 - - 4,00

3,50 4,00 8,00 - - 8,00 10,00 -

- 8,00 6,00 5,00 16,00 11,00 12,00 0,00 7,00

2,00

16,00 2,00 12,00 7,00 9,00 12,00 6,00 0,00 14,00- - 7,00 0,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 12,00 11,00

- 8,00 3,00 11,00 14,00 4,00 10,00 8,00 9,002,00

19° 102 116,12 40,32% 6,00 0,12 9,00 16,00 5,00 8,00 2,00 7,00 2,00 0,00 2,00 0,00 12,00 7,00 10,00 10,00 - - 9,00

20°

21°

104

7

22° 110

115,60

112,87

111,12

40,14%

39,19%

38,58%

2,00

10,00

5,00

9,60 - - 0,00

0,12 16,00 3,00 6,00

8,00 0,00 14,00 11,00 2,00 2,00 13,00 9,00 0,00 5,00 4,00 2,00 15,00 14,00 5,00 - -

15,87 4,00 3,00 6,00 8,00 14,00 7,00 - - - - 5,00 2,00 1,00 6,00 4,00 7,00 2,00 11,00 2,00 5,00

8,00 2,00 9,00 5,00 0,00 - - 2,00 4,00 - - 6,00 15,00 2,00 11,00 2,00 15,00


